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HACC

H-bond acceptors
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Rotatable bonds

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140

Fr
ac

ti
o

n
 o

f 
co

m
p

o
u

n
d

s 

TPSA

TPSA

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

0 0,1 0,2 0,3 0,4 0,5 0,6 0,7 0,8 0,9 1

Fr
ac

ti
o

n
 o

f 
co

m
p

o
u

n
d

s 

Fsp3

Fsp3

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0,4 0,45 0,5 0,55 0,6 0,65 0,7 0,75 0,8 0,85 0,9

Fr
ac

ti
o

n
 o

f 
co

m
p

o
u

n
d

s 
Tanimoto Distance

Similarity


	Слайд 1
	Слайд 2

